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Bus 150 Taree to Newcastle via Forster, Hawks Nest and 
Tea Gardens
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Direction
Customs House, Set Down — Taree Station, Coach Bay

16 stops

Open route schedule

Customs House, Set Down

Broadmeadow Coach Stop, Graham Rd

Raymond Terrace Coach Stop, Adelaide St

Karuah Coach Stop, Tarean Rd

Hawks Nest Coach Stop, Booner St

Tea Gardens Coach Stop, Myall St

Bulahdelah Coach Stop, Booloombayt St

Bungwahl General Store, The Lakes Way

Smiths Lake Turnoff Coach Stop, The Lakes Way

Pacific Palms Coach Stop, Boomerang Dr

Sundowner Tiona Tourist Park, The Lakes Way

The Lakes Way After Murray Av

Forster Coach Stop, Little St

Beach St At Manning St

The Lakes Way At Timber Tops Dr

Taree Station, Coach Bay

Route schedule
Customs House, Set Down — Taree Station, Coach Bay

Monday 09:45-14:35

Tuesday 09:45-14:35

Wednesday 09:45-14:35

Thursday 09:45-14:35

Friday 09:45-14:35

Saturday 14:35

Sunday 14:35

Route info

Direction: Customs House, Set Down

Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 3 hour 55 min
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Direction
Taree Station, Coach Bay — Customs House, Set Down

16 stops

Open route schedule

Taree Station, Coach Bay

The Lakes Way Opp Timber Tops Dr

Beach St At Manning St

Forster Coach Stop, Little St

Forster Keys Coach Stop, The Lakes Way

The Lakes Way Opp Sundowner Tiona Tourist Park

Pacific Palms Coach Stop, Boomerang Dr

Smiths Lake Turnoff Coach Stop, The Lakes Way

The Lakes Way Opp Bungwahl General Store

Bulahdelah Coach Stop, Booloombayt St

Hawks Nest Coach Stop, Booner St

Tea Gardens Coach Stop, Myall St

Tarean Rd After Bundabah St

Raymond Terrace Coach Stop, Adelaide St

Broadmeadow Coach Stop, Graham Rd

Customs House, Set Down

Route schedule
Taree Station, Coach Bay — Customs House, Set Down

Monday 09:30-14:50

Tuesday 09:30-14:50

Wednesday 09:30-14:50

Thursday 09:30-14:50

Friday 09:30-14:50

Saturday 09:30

Sunday 09:30

Route info

Direction: Taree Station, Coach Bay

Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 4 hour 0 min

150 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Smiths Lake

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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